518 ®
B
M x l 6 x 60°
L
D3
D1
L1
Ø
 D
6
644 701 25 KARA-25 25 35 12 70 50 20 M5 x 10 0,26
644 701 26 KARA-26 26 38 12 70 50 20 M5 x 10 0,25
644 701 28 KARA-28 28 38 12 70 50 20 M5 x 10 0,24
644 701 30 KARA-30 30 45 16 87 60 25 M6 x 12 0,48
644 701 32 KARA-32 32 45 16 85 58 25 M6 x 12 0,42
644 701 38 KARA-38 38 50 18 95 65 25 M6 x 12 0,51
644 701 40 KARA-40 40 58 18 105 75 25 M6 x 12 0,72
644 701 45* KARA-45 45 58/65 20 115 80 30 M6 x 12 0,94
644 701 50** KARA-50 50 68/65 25 125 85 30 M6/M8 x 12 1,07
644 701 55 KARA-55 55 85 25 165 115 30 M6 x 12 2,21
644 701 60 KARA-60 60 95 30 175 135 40 M8 x 15 4,06
644 701 63 KARA-63 63 78 30 140 100 40 M8 x 15 1,83
644 701 72 KARA-72 72 90 40 165 115 50 M10 x 16 3,17
644 701 80 KARA-80 80 120 40 215 165 50 M10 x 16 7,36
644 701 85 KARA-85 85 105 40 180 130 50 M10 x 16 3,74
644 701 95*** KARA-95 95 130/140 45 245 185 50 M12/M16 x 20 8,89
644 702 25 KONA-25 25 35 50 40 24 34 60 35 22,5 15 M5 x 10 M8 x 15 0,70
644 702 26 KONA-26 26 38 50 40 24 34 60 35 24 15 M5 x 10 M8 x 15 0,68
644 702 28 KONA-28 28 38 50 40 24 34 60 35 24 15 M5 x 10 M8 x 15 0,66
644 702 30 KONA-30 30 45 60 40 24 40 69 39 29 17 M6 x 12 M8 x 15 0,96
644 702 32 KONA-32 32 45 58 40 24 39 68 37,5 27,5 19 M6 x 12 M8 x 15 0,85
644 702 38 KONA-38 38 50 65 40 24 49 75 42,5 31 19 M6 x 12 M10 x 15 1,03
644 702 40 KONA-40 40 58 75 40 24 54 85 47,5 36 22 M6 x 12 M10 x 15 1,42
644 702 45* KONA-45 45 58/65 80 50 30 54 89 49 39 23 M6 x 12 M10 x 15 1,92
644 702 50** KONA-50 50 68/65 85 50 30 60 92 50 41 24 M6/M8 x 15 M12 x 15 2,01
644 702 55 KONA-55 55 85 115 50 30 60 125 67,5 55 33 M6 x 12 M12 x 15 4,25
644 702 60 KONA-60 60 95 135 65 41 100 155 87,5 65 39 M8 x 15 M14 x 25 8,38
644 702 63 KONA-63 63 78 100 65 41 76 120 70 47,5 29 M8 x 15 M14 x 25 4,02
644 702 72 KONA-72 72 90 115 88 64 91 135 77,5 55 34 M10 x 16 M16 x 25 7,00
644 702 80 KONA-80 80 120 165 88 64 130 187,5 105 80 47 M10 x 16 M16 x 30 16,27
644 702 85 KONA-85 85 105 130 88 64 101 152 87,5 62,5 39 M10 x 16 M16 x 30 8,56
644 702 95*** KONA-95 95 130/140 185 88 64 135 207,5 115 90 53 M12/M16 x 25 M16 x 30 19,38
B
B1
M x l
6 x 60°